Maine. gov

CONTRACT LOCATION: BRUNSWICK & FREEPORT, RAILROAD PLATFORMS

CONTRACT

DATE OF OPENING:

PURCHASE
DATE

11/02/07

11/02/14

11/02/03

11/02/15

11/02/08

11/02/18

11/02/09

11/02/08

11/02/07

11/02/16

11/02/07

11/02/16

NUMBER:

VENDOR
NUMBER

000008

000018

000063

000075

000164

000365

000416

000668

001132

001259

001605

001613

Page Tools

BIDDERS LIST AND CHECKSHEET FOR BID OPENINGS

015236.20

02/23/11

PURCHASED BY
NAME AND ADDRESS

CIANBRO CORPORATION
PO BOX 1000

CIANBRO SQUARE
PITTSFIELD , ME 04967
CATALANOS CONSTRUCTION

267 MAIN ST.
THOMASTON  , ME 04861
WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.
BOX 1122B, RTE 197
RICHMOND , ME  04357-0040
H. B. FLEMING, INC.
89 PLEASANT AVENUE
SOUTH PORTLA , ME 04106
CPM CONSTRUCTORS
PO BOX B

30 BONNEY STREET
FREEPORT , ME 04032
GEORGE C ROBERTS CO.
RR 1, BOX 128A
ALFRED , ME 04002
T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.
249 MERROW RD.
AUBURN , ME  @4210

H E CALLAHAN, CONSTRUCTION, CO.
2664 TURNER ROAD
(PO BOX 677)
AUBURN , ME  04212-0677

GANNESTON CONSTR. CORP.

P.0. BOX 27

AUGUSTA , ME 04332-0027
OUELLETE ASSOCIATES, INC.

56 BIBBER PARKWAY

BRUNSWICK , ME 04011

HARDYPOND CONSTRUCTION
7 TEE DRIVE
PORTLAND , ME 04103
ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS OF MAINE
1200 MINOT AVE.

AUBURN , ME 04210

TELEPHONE NUMBER

FAX NUMBER

(207)487-3311
(207)679-2465

207-354-6681

(207)737-4471
(207)737-8565

(207)799-8514
(207)799-8538

(207)865-0000
207-865-4836

207-324-6571

(207)783-6223
(207)782-5166

207-784-6927
207-784-0769

207-621-8505
207-621-8508

207-725-0100
207-725-0101

207-797-6066
207-797-8986

207-783-7126
207-795-0311

v [59)

UPDATED: ©2/18/11

CALL: @01

SALES
BOOKS FULL

HALF

PLAN

TYPE AMOUNT BY

PLANS PLANS SHEETS CODE

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 4]
1 ]
1 7]
1 1
1 (<]
1 4]
1 1
1 1
1 ]



11/02/07

11/02/14

11/02/10

11/02/10

11/02/11

11/02/17

11/02/17

11/02/08

11/02/09

001778

002006

002022

002084

002100

003048

003048

003083

004163

BARKER STEEL LLC

107 PLEASANT HILL RD
SCARBOROUGH , ME 04074
HARMAC REBAR & STEEL CORPORATION
PO BOX 142 CORNSHOP RD.

FRYBURG , ME 04037

R C SPECIALTY FABRICATION
96 COMMERCIAL STREET
LEWISTON , ME 04240
COLLINS & COLLINS ELECTRIC
1 CHADWICK STREET

PO BOX 613
WINSLOW , ME 04294
MCGRAW-HILL CONSTRUCTION
47 ATLANTIC PLACE
SOUTH PORTLA , ME 04106
EASTERN EXCAVATION

81 COUNTY ROAD
WESTBROOK , ME 04092
EASTERN EXCAVATION

81 COUNTY ROAD
WESTBROOK , ME 04092
FLETCH'S SANDBLASTING AND PAINTING
52 SHIRKING ROAD
EPPING , NH 03042
HORNE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
88 AIRPORT DRIVE, SUITE 200

ROCHESTER , NH 03867

207-883-3444

935-3531
935-3058

207-782-4587
207-782-4252

207-649-2070
207-873-0211

207-774-3488
207-774-8786

207-774-7545
207-774-7991

207-774-7545
207-774-7991

603-679-5131
603-679-3465

603-335-0142
603-335-0877



